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AMETEK GB LTD T/A Brookfield
Brookfield Technical Centre,

1 Stadium Way

Harlow, Essex, CM19 5GX

Tel: 01279-451774
E-mail (Sales): uk-har.sales@ametek.com
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AMETEK GmbH / BU. Brookfield

Oberweyerer Str. 21
65589 Hadamar-Steinbach, Germany

Tel.: 06433-9145-4900
Service: 06433-9145-4901
E-Mail: brookfield.de@ametek.com
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AMETEK Instruments India Pvt. Ltd.
Divyasree NR Enclave, 4th Floor, Block A,
Plot No. 1, EPIP Industrial Area,
Whitefield, Banglore

560066 Karnataka, India

Tel: (91) 11/6618-0800
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HRFE(SYE): brookfield-china.sales@ametek.com
HRsE (IRSZ): brookfield-china.service@ametek.com
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AMETEK (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

Bhiraj Tower at Bitec, 23rd Floor, Room no 23009,

Sukhumvit Road, Bangna, Bangna,
Bangkok 10260 Thailand

Tel (Customer Service) : +66(0)2 017 5151
Tel (Service) : +66 (0)2 017 5159

Fax: +66 (0)2 012 7501
Email (Sales): brookfield-thailand.sales@ametek.com
Email (Service): brookfield-thailand.service@ametek.com

E-mail (Service): uk-har.service@ametek.com Fax: (91) 11/6618-0836

E-mail (Sales):brookfield-india.sales@ametek.com
E-mail (Service):brookfield-india.service@ametek.com
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